05000003761				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900069833259			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	a secondaria de la companya de la co			
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	224			
Office Use Only	US JI			

÷

ł



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 11, 2006

KRISHNA POKHAREL 2176 WHISPER LAKE BLVD. ORLANDO, FL 32837

2

SUBJECT: THE EVEREST GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L05000003761

We have received your document for THE EVEREST GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for said corporation/limited liability company"); and the registered agent's signature.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00024466

 $\langle \rangle$

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section **Division** of Corporations

SUBJECT:

THE EVEREST GROUP LLC.

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

KRISHNA B. POKHAREL (Manager Member)

(Name of Person)

THE EVEREST GROUP LLC.

(Firm/Company)

2176 WHISPER LAKE BLVD. (Address) ٦Ĵ ç, ORLANDO, FL, 32837 2 (City/State and Zip Code) ço ርብ For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (

KRISHNA B POKHAREL (MGRM) (Name of Person)

407 251-1133 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status 🗇 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

. •	TRANS	MITTAL LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of C			
SUBJECT:	THE EVEREST G		
	(Name of L	imited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	spondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	KRISHNA	A B POKHAREL	
		(Name of Person)	
-77		ST GROUP LLC. (Firm/Company)	
	2176 WHIS	PER LAKE BLVD, (Address)	218 Pil
	ORLANDO	FL, 32837	20 5
	(City	//State and Zip Code)	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	
KRISH		at ())	1133
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	EET ADDRESS: stration Section	MAILING ADDR Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

. .

ł

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

THE EVEREST GROUP LLC.

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on JAN, 12, 2005 and assigned document number L05000003761

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

1- ARTICLE IV

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADRESS OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS; KRISHNA B POKHAREL

400 S. COCHRAN ROAD, GENEVA, FL 32732

I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as registered agent for The Everest Group LLC. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties.

Registered agent signature:-

2- ARTICLE V THE NAME AND ADRESS OF MANAGING MEMBER/MANAGER IS;

TITLE; MANAGER MEMBER KRISHNA B. POKHAREL 400 S. COCHRAN RD. GENEVE, FL 32732

Dated APRIL, 14

2006

Botha

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

ယ္ က

KRISHNA B. POKHAREL (MANAGER MEMBER)

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00